Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
1/6
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
WITH SENSOR SOCKET
The LED Linear High Bay goes above and beyond the standards,
delivering top-of-the-line efficiency and versatility that results in a truly
optimized approach to each application.

GEN 3 LHB WITH PLUG-IN SENSOR PORT
MODEL WHITE LINEAR HIGH BAY
ORDERING CODE LHB***
LIFE/WARRANTY 50,000 hrs. / 5-yr
480V OPTION Yes
LUMENS 12 - 60k
LHB GEN 4 WITH PLUG-IN SENSOR PORT, VALUE SERIES
MODEL LINEAR HIGH BAY C-SERIES
ORDERING CODE LHBC***
LIFE/WARRANTY 50,000 hrs. / 5-yr
480V OPTION No
LUMENS 15 - 40k
SPEC SHEET LHBC Spec Sheet Download
LHBC C-SERIES WITH PLUG-IN SENSOR PORT
1/22/24 - V3
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
PRODUCT WEIGHTS
AISLE HIGH VOLTAGE MODELS
STANDARD MODELS
ORDERING CODE WEIGHT
LHB7850 7.157 lbs.
LHB11550 7.890 lbs.
LHB15550 9.119 lbs.
LHB20050 9.736 lbs.
LHB27050 12.632 lbs.
LHB40050 16.448 lbs.
AISLE MODELS
ORDERING CODE WEIGHT
LHB7850A 7.157 lbs.
LHB11550A 7.890 lbs.
LHB15550A 9.119 lbs.
LHB20050A N/A
LHB27050A N/A
LHB40050A N/A
ORDERING CODE WEIGHT
LHB7850AHV N/A
 LHB11550AHV N/A
LHB15550AHV 14.888 lbs.
LHB20050AHV N/A
LHB27050AHV N/A
LHB40050AHV N/A
HIGH VOLTAGE MODELS
ORDERING CODE WEIGHT
LHB7850HV 12.657 lbs.
LHB11550HV 13.390 lbs.
LHB15550HV 14.888 lbs.
LHB20050HV 15.401 lbs.
LHB27050HV 19.492 lbs.
LHB40050HV 26.710 lbs.
SELECTABLE WATTAGE MODEL

155W  10.24” 22.84” 1.8”
200W  10.24” 22.84” 1.8”
270W 10.24” 31.10” 1.8”
400W 10.24” 44.09” 1.8”
SIZING FOR STANDARD, SELECTABLE AND AISLE MODELS
Note: Height may vary for high voltage models.
3/61/22/24 - V3
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
4/6
LHB78/LHB115 LHB155/LHB200 LHB270/LHB400
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LPW LUMENS
LHB7850 78W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 78 120-277 5000K 154 12,000
 LHB11550 115W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 115 120-277 5000K 157 18,000
LHB15550 155W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 155 120-277 5000K 155 24,000
LHB20050 200W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 200 120-277 5000K 150 30,000
LHB27050 270W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 270 120-277 5000K 148 40,000
LHB40050 400W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 400 120-277 5000K 150 60,000
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LPW LUMENS
LHB7850HV 78W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 78 277-480 5000K 154 12,000
 LHB11550HV 115W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 115 277-480 5000K 157 18,000
LHB15550HV 155W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 155 277-480 5000K 155 24,000
LHB20050HV 200W  Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 200 277-480 5000K 150 30,000
LHB27050HV 270W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 270 277-480 5000K 148 40,000
LHB40050HV 400W  Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 400 277-480 5000K 150 60,000
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LPW LUMENS
LHBX40 Linear High Bay Gen 4 Selectable Wattage with sensor socket 115 | 155 | 200 120-277 4000K 150 18,000  | 24,000 | 30,000
HIGH VOLTAGE
SELECTABLE WATTAGE
STANDARD VOLTAGE
Listed below are the max wattage settings and lumens for each model number.
Note: High voltage available MTO (Made To Order). Sizes may vary. High voltage models DLC 5.1 Premium.
Note: For size and dimensions, see sizing table for 200W model on page 3.
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LPW LUMENS
LHB7850A* 78W  Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 78 120-277 5000K 154 12,000
LHB11550A* 115W  Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 115 120-277 5000K 157 18,000
LHB15550A* 155W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 155 120-277 5000K 155 24,000
LHB20050A* 200W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 200 120-277 5000K 150 30,000
LHB27050A* 270W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 270 120-277 5000K 148 40,000
LHB40050A* 400W Linear High Bay Gen 4 with sensor socket 400 120-277 5000K 150 60,000
AISLE MODELS
* Aisle models DLC 5.1 Standard.
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LPW LUMENS
LHB7850AHV* 78W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 78 277-480 5000K 154 12,000
 LHB11550AHV* 115W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 115 277-480 5000K 157 18,000
LHB15550AHV* 155W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 155 277-480 5000K 155 24,000
LHB20050AHV* 200W  Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 200 277-480 5000K 150 30,000
LHB27050AHV* 270W Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 270 277-480 5000K 148 40,000
LHB40050AHV* 400W  Linear High Bay Gen 4 high voltage with sensor socket 400 277-480 5000K 150 60,000
HIGH VOLTAGE
1/22/24 - V3
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com